TOURNOIS D'ETE 2023

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

11/08/2023

CORNET ESTEBAN

Place 9eme/10eme

CORNET ESTEBAN

Places9a 12

CORNET ESTEBAN

| TABLEAU :

F |

Places9a 16

LAMOUR LAURENCE

X

DECHAMP Denis

RIMBERT JEAN PIERRE

|CORNET ESTEBAN

ARMAND PHILIPPE

X

DECHAMP Denis

|RIMBERT JEAN PIERRE

GWUNIE ALBAN

X

JACQ MICHEL

|pECHAMP Denis

RIMBERT JEAN PIERRE

ARMAND PHILIPPE

BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE

DECHAMP Denis X
' JACQ MICHEL
JACQ MICHEL [ X
Place 11éme/12¢me [BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE
RIMBERT JEAN PIERRE Perd. M
X
|9acq MickEL Perd. N
] Place 13416
Place 13éme/14éme
LAMOUR LAURENCE Perd A-B
ARMAND PHILIPPE [ x
|ARMAND PHILIPPE Perd E-D
X
GWUNIE ALBAN Perd C-F
BIENFAIT ALEXANDRE x
1 [BiENFAIT ALEXANDRE Perd G-B

LAMOUR LAURENCE

Place 15eme/16eme

LAMOUR LAURENCE

[ X

abd GWUNIE ALBAN

|abd GWUNIE ALBAN

12

11

10

LE NUE SIMON

TESTUZ FRANCK

JULLIOT STEPHANE

VANDERCOILLE FRANCIS

ELARD STEPHANE

Barrages 2eme/3éme 1/4éme de Finale 1/2éme de Finale FEinale
Imp demi - 5/8
VANDERCOILLE FRANCIS
COSSE TUGDUAL X | VANDERCOILLE FRANCIS
X COSSE TUGDUAL |
CORNET ESTEBAN
X LE NUE SIMON
LE NUE SIMON
X LE NUE SIMON
ARMAND PHILIPPE X | LE NUE SIMON
ALLINE DIANE |
X
ELARD STEPHANE
DECHAMP Denis X | TESTUZ FRANCK
X TESTUZ FRANCK |
TESTUZ FRANCK
X TESTUZ FRANCK
JACQ MICHEL i
X JULLIOT STEPHANE
JULLIOT STEPHANE X | JULLIOT STEPHANE Place 3éme/4éme
LALOMBLET Herv
Perd. W VANDERCOILLE FRANCIS
X
Perd. X JULLIOT STEPHANE
Places5a8 E
Place 5eme/6éme
Perd. 1-8 COSSE TUGDUAL
X COSSE TUGDUAL
Perd. 5-4 ALLINE DIANE
X
Perd. 3-6 ELARD STEPHANE
X ELARD STEPHANE
Perd. 7-2 LALOMBLET Hervé i

COSSE TUGDUAL

Place 7éme/8éme

ALLINE DIANE

X
LALOMBLET Hervé

LACOMBLET Hervé

ALLINE DIANE

2eme

3eme

4 éme

5eme

6 eme

7 éme

8eme



